STERLING PRO
COBUS

5-Grid Blast Chiller

SP20BC

R290
Refrigerant

%

13 Amp Single
Phase Plug

2-3 Day
Delivery

&=

1Year Parts &
Labour Warranty
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Dimensions (mm)

Climate Class
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Chill Capacity

D800 H930

W800

15kg

20kg

SP20BC

Key Features

Ventilated cooling

AIS1304 Stainless Steel exterior and interior

Max ambient of 32°C

Adjustable shelves

Electronic controller

65mm thick insulation

Fits GN1/1 or 600 x 400 shelves

Automatic defrost



